FY2026 Budget Amendment Increase #339 Transfer Forest Conservation Fee-in-Lieu for Forestry 

A motion was made by Commissioner Bowling, seconded by Commissioner Stewart and passed, with 

all Commissioners present, voting in favor to approve Budget Amendment Increase #339 for thirty 

thousand one hundred dollars ($30,100.00). 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Breakfast Sponsorship from Community Support Funds  
(Ms. Crystal Hunt, Chief of Staff-Commissioners' Office) 

A motion was made by Commissioner Coates, seconded by Commissioner Stewart and passed, with all 

Commissioners present, voting in favor to approve the Salome Howard level sponsorship of one 

thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500.00), with a cost of three hundred dollars ($300.00) per 

Commissioner. 

Letter to Maryland Stadium Authority Regarding Blue Crab Stadium  
(Ms. Deborah Hall, Acting County Administrator, Office of the County Administrator; and Mr. Jacob Dyer, Director,